Caterpillar GP55N

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

ID

Make

Type

Year

Operating hours

Construction

94149
Caterpillar
GP55N
2011

11.400
Forklift truck

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Fuel

Transmission

Vehicle identification number
Weight

Length

Width

Height

Lifting height

Lifting capacity

Mast parts

Drive height

EXTRAS

LPG/GAS
Automatic
80010
7.570 kg
330 cm
195cm
307 cm
450 cm
5.500 kg
2

307 cm

DESCRIPTION

« fork positioner e Sideshift

Mast type: duplex
Well-functioning Caterpillar GP55N gas forklift equipped with:
Lifting capacity 5500KG on 600MM

Performance :

Closed cabin with heating

Air suspension Grammer seat
2 speed gearbox

Double gas tank holder

2 piece see-through mast
fork positioner

side shift

Full rubber tires
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